
• MEAT •
PREMIUM MEATS

ADD A SECOND MEAT

A La-Carte
w/ 2 hushpuppies

w/ 2 Sides
& 2 hushpuppies

Brisket Burnt Ends w/ spicy aioli
Brisket chopped or sliced

11.99
11.99
17.99
15.99

20.99
18.99

14.99
14.99

PREMIUM MEATS
A La-Carte

w/ 2 hushpuppies
w/ 1 Sides

& 2 hushpuppies

Brisket Burnt Ends w/ spicy aioli

Brisket chopped or sliced

8.99

8.99

10.49

10.49

A La-Carte
w/ 2 hushpuppies

3 Sliders
w/ 1 Side

& 2 hushpuppies

Premium Meat
Smoked Meat

3.49
2.99

10.99
9.49

SMOKED MEATS
Pulled Pork
Pulled Chicken
Sliced Turkey Breast

ADD ONS Brioche Bun  1.29 ea  |  Slider Bun .59 ea | Sausage Link 4.49 ea

9.99
9.99
9.99

12.99
12.99
12.99

• SANDWICHES •

• SLIDERS •

SMOKED MEATS

Garden Salad
Walnuts, Cranberries, Carrots, 

Tomatoes, Shredded Cheddar Cheese & 
Balsamic Dressing

Chopped Salad
Hickory Smoked Bacon, Crumbled 

Bleu Cheese, Red Onions, Tomatoes & 
Ranch Dressing

Western Salad
Tortilla Strips, Corn, Black Beans, Red 

Onions, Tomatoes, Shredded Mozzarella and 
Cheddar Cheese & Spicy Southwestern 

Ranch Dressing

PERFECT FOR SHARING! FOR THE BBQ CONNOISSEUR 

• SALADS •
• PLATTERS •

prices subject to change@EATQBBQ

• KIDS MEALS •

A La-Carte
w/ 2 hushpuppies

w/ 2 Sides
& 2 hushpuppies

Full Slab
Half Slab
Quarter Slab

24.99
13.49

7.49

27.99
16.49
10.49

Brussels Sprouts
signature or spicy

Spicy Fries
Bacon Mac-Q-Roni

Southern Fried Potatoes

Creamy Slaw
Cornbread

Hushpuppies
Fresh Cut Fries

Mashed Potatoes 
w/ brisket gravy

Side Salad
Brisket Baked Beans
Mexican Street Corn

Q-Cumber Tomato Salad
Mac-Q-Roni

w/ cornbread crumbles

Get ‘Em Dry or Sauced with our
Memphis Sweet Sauce

• FROM-SCRATCH SIDES •

• PREMIUM SIDES •

MEMPHIS
• BABY BACK RIBS •

PREMIUM MEAT  6
SMOKED MEAT  4

Mac-Q-Roni  6.99
Sliders (2) 7.99
pulled pork or pulled chicken
Chicken Tenders (3)   8.99
Ribs (3)   8.99
Wings (3)   8.99

Dry rubbed & smoked

BBQ Chicken
pico de gallo, cilantro

Brisket Burnt Ends
chimichurri, slaw, cilantro

TACO BUNDLE
3 Tacos w/ 2 Sides 11.99

2 Tacos w/ 1 Side 8.99

• TACOS •

Served with 1 Side & Kids Drink

3.49 each,
served with Escabeche

• SMOKED WINGS •

Get ‘Em
Memphis or Spicy

7.49 (6)

15.99 (12)

28.99 (24)

A portion of all Premium Meats, all 
Smoked Meats including Ribs,

Wings & Sausage
Served w/ 4 sides & hush puppies

A smaller portion then the PAPA-Q
Includes 5 Meats

(2 Premium, 2 Smoked, plus Ribs)
and 2 Sides

(please no substitutions)

-Style | Mozzarella & Creamy Slaw +1.50

-Style | Bleu Cheese & Creamy Slaw +1.50

Pulled Pork

Pulled Chicken

Sliced Turkey Breast

7.49

7.49

7.49

8.99

8.99

8.99

-Style | Smoked Gouda & Creamy Slaw +1.50

-Style | Bacon  & Creamy Slaw +1.50

-Style | Bacon & Creamy Slaw +1.50

Premium
Smoked

ADD A SECOND MEAT 15.99
13.99

18.99
16.99

Premium
Smoked

Mini-sandwiches with your choice of meat

8.99

8.99

34.99 19.99

8.99

3.49

2.99

Meat Your Greens



@EATQBBQ
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Dine In • Take Out • Catering • Delivery
q-bbq.com/online-ordering

q-bbq.com/catering
q-bbq.com/delivery

Don’t Know What To Make For Dinner?
Try Our

FAMILY PACK BUNDLE

Choose From:
Pulled Pork • Pulled Chicken • Sliced Turkey

Choose From:
6 Brioche Buns or 12 Slider Buns

Choose From:
Mac-Q-Roni or Mashed Potatoes w/ Brisket Gravy

Pick 2 Sides From:
BBQ Baked Beans • Mexican Corn • Creamy Slaw

Regular Fries or Cornbread

49.99

Includes Hushpuppies and Chocolate Chip Cookies

• Suggested for a Family of 4 •

Sign-up in-store today
and get 25 Bonus Points.
Earn 1 point for every $1 spent.
Get $5 Off for every $100 Spent.

Join Q-Nation RewardsJoin Q-Nation RewardsJoin Q-Nation Rewards


